
ミドル フリー走行 １回目 2021 / 12 / 12

結果 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 110 FA 1 りゅうじ ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞﾜﾝ★GRﾔﾘｽ GXPA16 2'11.023 7 / 8 128.423
2 139 FC 1 Naoki 352R☆AP1 AP1 2'13.413 8 / 8 2.390 2.390 126.123
3 113 FA 2 ﾏｴﾋﾛ お魚33 BCNR33 2'14.770 4 / 8 3.747 1.357 124.853
4 131 FC 2 KAZU ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ ZC6 2'16.160 7 / 8 5.137 1.390 123.578
5 115 FB 1 ﾌﾙｽﾛｯﾀｰ7 ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 青ｾﾌﾞﾝ FD3S 2'16.462 3 / 8 5.439 0.302 123.305
6 112 FA 3 松尾 直幸 Y'zBAHN GRﾔﾘｽ GXPA16 2'16.485 7 / 8 5.462 0.023 123.284
7 114 FA 4 ｺｰﾀﾛｰ 相間自動車☆ﾘﾊﾞｰｽGTO Z15A 2'16.572 3 / 7 5.549 0.087 123.205
8 116 FB 2 KING ﾇｰ ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ER34 ER34 2'16.645 3 / 8 5.622 0.073 123.140
9 134 FC 3 ﾏｻﾉﾌﾞ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 2号 ZC6 2'17.599 7 / 7 6.576 0.954 122.286

10 125 FB 3 Kazuki 352R☆FJ丸 jzx100 2'17.889 8 / 8 6.866 0.290 122.029
11 123 FB 4 S 相間自動車☆ﾌﾟﾛμFK8 FK8 2'18.648 7 / 7 7.625 0.759 121.361
12 142 FD 1 へたれ親爺 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'18.886 8 / 8 7.863 0.238 121.153
13 144 FD 2 塩爺 塩爺ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'19.588 8 / 8 8.565 0.702 120.543
14 111 FA 5 下藤 逸作 MSR-WRX S4 VAG 2'20.284 6 / 7 9.261 0.696 119.945
15 119 FB 5 清田 堅登 FD3S FD3S 2'20.419 6 / 7 9.396 0.135 119.830
16 145 FD 3 ﾁｸﾞﾊｸﾞｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｴｽﾃｯｸ･EF9 EF9 2'20.611 8 / 8 9.588 0.192 119.666
17 130 FC 4 木下 達夫 47年式ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'20.853 8 / 8 9.830 0.242 119.461
18 122 FB 6 前田 愛斗 もぐりん号 ER34 2'20.857 6 / 8 9.834 0.004 119.457
19 147 FD 4 R.Ohno F.S.Racing-FN2 FN2 2'21.922 5 / 7 10.899 1.065 118.561
20 137 FC 5 ACTiVE-R ACTiVE-R Ⅰ AE86 AE86 2'22.361 6 / 7 11.338 0.439 118.195
21 141 FD 5 くっしぃ3号 転職@ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33 2'22.690 5 / 7 11.667 0.329 117.923
22 135 FC 6 ｶｽﾞ ｴｽﾃｯｸ2号機 S15 2'22.724 7 / 8 11.701 0.034 117.895
23 127 FB 7 ﾓﾘﾓﾘ REO-JZX100 JZX100 2'23.877 4 / 7 12.854 1.153 116.950
24 152 FE 1 新田 英治 ﾏｲﾃｨﾎﾞｰｲ SS40T 2'24.081 6 / 7 13.058 0.204 116.784
25 143 FD 6 桃太郎ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 桃太郎ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 2'24.267 6 / 7 13.244 0.186 116.634
26 136 FC 7 ACTiVE-RⅤ ACTiVE-R-KP47 KP47 2'24.934 7 / 7 13.911 0.667 116.097
27 117 FB 8 東 慶幸 QUCCの面汚しZ34 Z34 2'25.512 5 / 7 14.489 0.578 115.636
28 140 FC 8 ｾﾊﾞｽﾍﾞｯﾃﾙ あかまっちゃん86@root AE86 2'26.153 7 / 7 15.130 0.641 115.129
29 157 FC 9 田中 資勝 丸田小屋 ｼｶﾂS15 S15 2'26.421 6 / 6 15.398 0.268 114.918
30 146 FD 7 松也 352R☆LEVIN AE111 2'27.623 7 / 7 16.600 1.202 113.982
31 129 FC 10 くっしぃ ほとんどﾉｰﾏﾙBRZ ZC6 2'27.722 5 / 6 16.699 0.099 113.906
32 138 FC 11 ﾎﾟｯｷｰ ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾎﾟｯｷｰ S14 2'28.046 6 / 7 17.023 0.324 113.657
33 132 FC 12 松尾 拓哉 RX-8 SE3P 2'28.225 7 / 7 17.202 0.179 113.519
34 128 FC 13 市川 敦之 Y'zBAHN SXE10 SXE10 2'28.671 6 / 7 17.648 0.446 113.179
35 150 FE 2 どらねこ31fw ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ EA11R 2'29.639 5 / 7 18.616 0.968 112.447
36 120 FB 9 辻 貴光 ｹﾝﾀFD FD3S 2'31.064 5 / 7 20.041 1.425 111.386
37 118 FB 10 あっくん ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 180 RPS13 2'31.498 4 / 7 20.475 0.434 111.067
38 153 FE 3 日高 理人 ﾏｰﾁ12RS AK12 2'33.559 6 / 7 22.536 2.061 109.576
39 155 FE 4 ﾁｰﾑｾｲﾜ号 ｴｽﾃｯｸ3号機 GD3 2'34.996 6 / 7 23.973 1.437 108.560
40 151 FE 5 S.S S.Sｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ EA11R 2'37.002 3 / 7 25.979 2.006 107.173
41 133 FC 14 痛ﾗｲﾝ ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ痛ﾗｲﾝ2 ER33 2'39.835 5 / 6 28.812 2.833 105.274
42 154 FE 6 山本 聖二 Y`zBAHN X4 M312S 2'45.382 5 / 7 34.359 5.547 101.743
43 148 FD 8 SHUN Swift ZC31S ZC31S 2'49.420 5 / 6 38.397 4.038 99.318
44 126 FB 11 AI 丸田小屋 AI S15 S15 2'49.917 4 / 6 38.894 0.497 99.027
45 121 FB 12 Active-RⅡ Active-R ｽｰﾊﾟｰｻﾆｰ HB310 3'04.218 2 / 3 53.195 14.301 91.340

124 FB ﾜｺｰｽﾞ太郎 和光ｹﾐｶﾙ北九州営業所S14 S14 計測出来ず
149 FE QRG ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ EA11R 計測出来ず

Entry :47    Start :47
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)


